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Tork Compact Hand Towel

Tork® Compact Hand Towel is a strong and absorbent towel which provides effective hand drying in areas
where space is limited.
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Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport units per layer

Layer per pallet
Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System

Print
No

Unfolded width
19cm

Consumer units
(CON)

9310150107698
Plastic

90

3009
125 mm
190 mm

55 mm

1.31dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Folded length
5.2cm

Colour
White

Transport units
(TRP)
19310150107695

Carton

2160 (24 CON)

5.9 kg
250 mm
420 mm

340 mm

27.68 dm3

Ply
1

Unfolded length
26 cm

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

223.25kg
1150 mm
1165 mm

1165 mm

1872.97 dm3



