



2310769

Tork Compact Hand Towel

Tork® Compact Hand Towel is a strong and absorbent towel which provides effective hand drying in areas where space is limited.

Product certificates





Product and delivery data

System

Quality Advanced Ply

Print No Folded length 5.2 cm **Unfolded length** 26 cm

Unfolded width

19 cm

Colour White

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	9310150107698	19310150107695	-
Packaging material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	90	2160 (24 CON)	(TRP)
Transport units per layer			-
Layer per pallet			-
Gross weight	300 g	5.9 kg	223.25 kg
Height	125 mm	250 mm	1150 mm
Length	190 mm	420 mm	1165 mm
Width	55 mm	340 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	-	-	-
Volume	1.31 dm3	27.68 dm3	1872.97 dm3